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000049573 New Residential C 300,000 04/09/2024

38916 STORAGE 0 11/20/2019

HX Base Yr

126 SW COLONIAL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms N/A 100
Bathrooms N/A 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

8500 01 2,000 72.6000 26.86 53,720 2020 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 AIR HANGAR  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 51,571

2,000 2,000 51,571

BAS=[ORIG=-60,-18] E50 S40 W50 N40 $
.

BAS

50

40

50

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 640.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,200

5,600

1 9401 C HANGER/SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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HX Base Yr

126 SW COLONIAL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,206 119.5425 133.89 295,361 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1572

BAS 1,572 100 2026 1,572 210,475

FGR 648 55 2026 356 47,665

FOP 144 30 2026 43 5,757

FSP 588 40 2026 235 31,464

2,952 2,206 295,361

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=60,17] W46 S33 E13 N2 E18 S8 E15 N39 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=60,17] E24 S27 W24 N27 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=14,5] E49 S12 W49 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=27,48] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
.
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